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000046301 Roof Replacement 9,554 01/19/2023

14381 GARAGE 50 08/10/1998

8104 M H 125 02/24/1994

HX Base Yr

117 SW DESTINY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,627 88.1100 52.87 86,019 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1386

BAS 168 100 168 3,553

BAS 1,218 100 1,218 25,758

FST 224 55 123 2,601

USP 336 35 118 2,496

1,946 1,627 34,408

BAS= W33 S14 E31 USP=  S14 E24 N14 W24$ E35 N14 BAS= N14W12
S14 E12$ W12 N14 W21 FST= W16 S14 E16 N14$ S14$.

BAS
33
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14

12

14
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14
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14
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12

14

12
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16

14

16

14

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 5,000

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 50 2006 2006 3 50 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 50 2006 2006 3 50 400

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 6,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 2006 2006 3 50 250

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

10 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300
20,550

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 4.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 36,360
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11 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,500

3,500


